

Bid Tabulation

Project: Dubois West  
Burchard West

County: Pawnee

Description: Install Triple 108" x 47' Corrugated Metal Pipe on a 10° skew (lhb)(with attached steel headwalls) and wingwalls  
Install Twin 96" x 48' Corrugated Metal Pipe on a 0 Deg. Skew (with attached steel headwalls) and wingwalls

Project No.: C-67(164), C006713423  
C-67(208), C006701810

Letting Date: 12/4/2018



Item No.	Item Description	Plan Qty.	Units	Tim Sisco Construction, LLC		Gyhra Construction, Inc.		Malone Construction Co., Inc.		Husker Engineering, Inc. dba Husker Grading		Midwest Underground, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
<b>Dubois West</b>													
1-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
1-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
1-3	Excavation, Established Quantity	739.000	Cu. Yds.	\$4.00	\$2,956.00	\$6.00	\$4,434.00	\$5.00	\$3,695.00	\$14.00	\$10,346.00	\$8.95	\$6,614.05
1-4	Install 108" Corrugated Metal Pipe	141.000	Lin. Ft.	\$49.00	\$6,909.00	\$100.00	\$14,100.00	\$69.00	\$9,729.00	\$35.00	\$4,935.00	\$125.00	\$17,625.00
1-5	Install Steel Wingwall	4.000	Each	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,750.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00	\$3,780.00	\$15,120.00
1-6	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	40.000	Lin. Ft.	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$3.00	\$120.00	\$4.50	\$180.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$4.30	\$172.00
1-7	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$6.60	\$1,320.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$4.50	\$900.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$4.30	\$860.00
1-8	Earthwork Measured in Embankment	321.000	Cu. Yds.	\$7.00	\$2,247.00	\$8.00	\$2,568.00	\$6.50	\$2,086.50	\$18.00	\$5,778.00	\$8.20	\$2,632.20
1-9	Crushed Rock Surface Course	78.000	Tons	\$38.00	\$2,964.00	\$30.00	\$2,340.00	\$58.00	\$4,524.00	\$35.00	\$2,730.00	\$37.30	\$2,909.40
1-10	Covercrop Seeding	0.400	Acres	\$3,750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$720.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$1,700.00	\$680.00	\$2,650.00	\$1,060.00
1-11	Erosion Control, Class "1D"	1,936.000	Sq. Yds	\$3.00	\$5,808.00	\$2.00	\$3,872.00	\$2.50	\$4,840.00	\$1.00	\$1,936.00	\$2.00	\$3,872.00
1-12	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	350.000	Lin. Ft.	\$4.00	\$1,400.00	\$3.00	\$1,050.00	\$4.50	\$1,575.00	\$3.00	\$1,050.00	\$3.55	\$1,242.50
<b>TOTAL FORC-97(164):</b>				<b>\$36,104.00</b>		<b>\$41,304.00</b>		<b>\$49,329.50</b>		<b>\$53,555.00</b>		<b>\$63,607.15</b>	
<b>Burchard West</b>													
3-1	Mobilization	1.000	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00
3-2	Site Preparation	1.000	Lump Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
3-3	Excavation, Established Quantity	377.000	Cu. Yds.	\$2.50	\$942.50	\$6.00	\$2,262.00	\$5.00	\$1,885.00	\$15.00	\$5,655.00	\$9.90	\$3,732.30
3-4	Install 96" Corrugated Metal Pipe	96.000	Lin. Ft.	\$50.00	\$4,800.00	\$131.00	\$12,576.00	\$59.00	\$5,664.00	\$44.00	\$4,224.00	\$105.00	\$10,080.00
3-5	Install Steel Wingwall	4.000	Each	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,750.00	\$7,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00	\$3,225.00	\$12,900.00
3-6	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	40.000	Lin. Ft.	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$120.00	\$4.50	\$180.00	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$4.30	\$172.00
3-7	Temporary Silt Fence	200.000	Lin. Ft.	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$4.10	\$820.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$4.30	\$860.00
3-8	Earthwork Measured in Embankment	236.000	Cu. Yds.	\$8.00	\$1,888.00	\$8.00	\$1,888.00	\$6.00	\$1,416.00	\$21.00	\$4,956.00	\$8.10	\$1,911.60
3-9	Crushed Rock Surface Course	67.000	Tons	\$30.00	\$2,010.00	\$30.00	\$2,010.00	\$59.50	\$3,986.50	\$36.00	\$2,412.00	\$36.50	\$2,445.50
3-10	Covercrop Seeding	0.300	Acres	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$540.00	\$666.66	\$200.00	\$1,700.00	\$510.00	\$2,650.00	\$795.00
3-11	Erosion Control, Class "1D"	1,452.000	Sq. Yds.	\$3.37	\$4,893.24	\$2.00	\$2,904.00	\$2.50	\$3,630.00	\$1.50	\$2,178.00	\$2.00	\$2,904.00
3-12	Fabric Silt Fence, Low Porosity	270.000	Lin. Ft.	\$4.00	\$1,080.00	\$3.00	\$810.00	\$4.00	\$1,080.00	\$3.00	\$810.00	\$3.55	\$958.50
<b>TOTAL FORC-67(208):</b>				<b>\$26,313.74</b>		<b>\$35,210.00</b>		<b>\$41,461.50</b>		<b>\$46,445.00</b>		<b>\$48,258.90</b>	
<b>TOTAL FOR PROJECT:</b>				<b>\$62,417.74</b>		<b>\$76,514.00</b>		<b>\$90,791.00</b>		<b>\$100,000.00</b>		<b>\$111,866.05</b>	
<b>Start Construction Date C-67(164):</b>				1-Apr-19		1-Apr-19		When weather permits				6-May-19	
<b>End Construction Date C-67(164):</b>				15-Apr-09		30-Apr-19		30-Jun-19				31-May-19	
<b>Start Construction Date C-67(208):</b>				15-Apr-19		1-May-31		When weather permits				8-Apr-19	
<b>End Construction Date C-67(208):</b>				1-May-19		31-May-19		30-Jun-19				3-May-19	